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CPBFI COURSE UNDER BAJAJ FINCERV (15 SEPT – 2 NOV 2023) 

CPBFI 864   Shanti Devi Arya  Mahila College, Dinanagar 
HRW Certificate - 28 nos 

Serial No. Students Name Father Name Contact No. Login Id CPBFI RESULT 

1.  Ambika  Mehta Rakesh Kumar 6284683326 BFS328993 PASS 

2.  Amneet  Kaur SukhwinderSingh 9463546183 BFS328994 PASS 

3.  Anima  Mahajan Ashwani  Kumar 9877742811 BFS328995 PASS 

4.  Arshdeep  Kaur Dalip Singh 8968687271 BFS328996 PASS 

5.  Babita  Devi Ramesh Kumar 6284810611 BFS328997 PASS 

6.  Bharti  Sharma Rajesh Kumar 6283611924 BFS328999 PASS 

7.  Bhawna  Sharma Mohan Lal 7814847319 BFS329001 PASS 

8.  Chahat  Mahajan Deepak Kumar 8437668028 BFS329002 PASS 

9.  Ekta  Changotra ShamsherSIngh 7889070571 BFS329003 PASS 

10.  Isha Raj Kumar 9877486851 BFS329004 PASS 

11.  Isha  Devi Prem Chand 9103738774 BFS329005 PASS 

12.  Kanchan  Saini Subash Chander 7006559200 BFS329007 PASS 

13.  Komal  Manhas Sunil Singh 8360151658 BFS329008 PASS 

14.  Mandeep  Kaur Surinder Singh 6284579231 BFS329010 PASS 

15.  Manisha  Devi Dwarka Dass 7710375630 BFS329011 PASS 

16.  Manjot  Saini Ramesh Pal 9465583454 BFS329012 PASS 

17.  Manju  Sharma Ashok  Kumar 6202546124 BFS329014 PASS 

18.  Mansi  Thapa UttamSinghThapa 6284749756 BFS329015 PASS 

19.  Nandini  Dalhotra Kishore Kumar 9501318790 BFS329016 PASS 

20.  Palak Sohan Lal 6280575779 BFS329020 PASS 

21.  Rinky Jaspal 6284772609 BFS329025 PASS 

22.  Ruhi Suresh Kumar 8437098214 BFS329026 PASS 

23.  Shivani  Taak Rajpal 9781253354 BFS329028 PASS 

24.  Simran Jeet  Kaur Vijay SIngh 9814241731 BFS329029 PASS 

25.  Siya  Sharma Rajesh Kumar 7355607033 BFS329031 PASS 

26.  Sonia KuldeepKumar 8847016034 BFS329032 PASS 

27.  Sonia Gurnam Chand 6284394731 BFS329033 PASS 

28.  Tanish  Saini Rajesh Kumar 6283597531 BFS329034 PASS 

CPBFI 864   Shanti Devi Arya  Mahila College,Dinanagar 
HRW STAR Certificate - 10 nos 

1.  Anima  Mahajan Ashwani  Kumar 9877742811 BFS328995 STAR 
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2.  Arshdeep  Kaur Dalip Singh 8968687271 BFS328996 STAR 

3.  Bharti  Sharma Rajesh Kumar 6283611924 BFS328999 STAR 

4.  Ekta  Changotra ShamsherSIngh 7889070571 BFS329003 STAR 

5.  Manisha  Devi Dwarka Dass 7710375630 BFS329011 STAR 

6.  Manjot  Saini Ramesh Pal 9465583454 BFS329012 STAR 

7.  Mansi  Thapa UttamSinghThapa   6284749756 BFS329015 STAR 

8.  Ruhi Suresh Kumar 8437098214 BFS329026 STAR 

9.  Siya  Sharma Rajesh Kumar 7355607033 BFS329031 STAR 
10.  Kanchan  Thakur Mohinder singh 97981911942 BFS330023 STAR 

 

CPBFI 864   Shanti Devi Arya  Mahila College,Dinanagar 
HRW PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE - 19 nos 

1.  Ambika  Mehta Rakesh Kumar 6284683326 BFS328993 PARTICIPATION 

2.  Amneet  Kaur SukhwinderSingh 9463546183 BFS328994 PARTICIPATION 

3.  Babita  Devi RameshKumar 6284810611 BFS328997 PARTICIPATION 

4.  Bandhna  Devi Mukhtiar Lal 6239667523 BFS328998 PARTICIPATION 

5.  Bhawna  Sharma Mohan Lal 7814847319 BFS329001 PARTICIPATION 

6.  Chahat  Mahajan Deepak Kumar 8437668028 BFS329002 PARTICIPATION 

7.  Komal  Manhas Sunil Singh 8360151658 BFS329008 PARTICIPATION 

8.  Manju  Sharma Ashok  Kumar 6202546124 BFS329014 PARTICIPATION 

9.  Nandini  Dalhotra Kishore Kumar 9501318790 BFS329016 PARTICIPATION 

10.  Navneet  Kaur Veer Bhan 8427373294 BFS329017 PARTICIPATION 

11.  Palak Sohan Lal 6280575779 BFS329020 PARTICIPATION 

12.  Pardeep  Kaur DavinderSingh 7889293017 BFS329021 PARTICIPATION 

13.  Prabjeet  Kaur Tarsem Singh 6280013381 BFS329022 PARTICIPATION 

14.  Rinky Jaspal 6284772609 BFS329025 PARTICIPATION 

15.  Shivani  Taak Rajpal 9781253354 BFS329028 PARTICIPATION 

16.  Simran  Jeet  Kaur Vijay SIngh 9814241731 BFS329029 PARTICIPATION 

17.  Sonia KuldeepKumar 8847016034 BFS329032 PARTICIPATION 

18.  Sonia GurnamChand 6284394731 BFS329033 PARTICIPATION 

19.  Tanish  Saini Rajesh Kumar 6283597531 BFS329034 PARTICIPATION 

 



Detail of Pentagon Space Students 

      1.  Name- Kavita 

        Father's name -kewal masih 

       Contact number -+91 98762 96065 

       Time period of course-29 aug 2022 to feb,2023 

      Qualification – Msc(CS),appearing 

2.   Name- Amandeep Kaur 

     Father name-Manjit Singh 

     Contact no. 7719550136 

     Time period of course- 29 aug 2022 to Feb 2022 

      Qualification- Msc(CS),appearing 

3.  Name_Lisha Mahajan 

     Father name-Raman Mahajan  

    Contact no_9814878584 

    Time period of course- 29 aug 2022 to Feb 2023 

    Qualification- Msc(CS),appearing 

4. Name- Gurnaj kaur 

   Father's name -Lakhvir Singh 

   Contact number -9872264865 

   Time period of course-29 aug 2022 to feb,2023 

   Qualification - Msc(CS),appearing 



Kavita

Java Full Stack

PS29AUGONJFS#514 2022-23

PS1890



Amandeep Kaur

Java Full Stack

PS29AUGONJFS#513 2022-23

PS1741



Lisha Mahajan

Java Full Stack

PS29AUGONJFS#515 2022-23

PS1727



Gurnaj Kaur

Java Full Stack

PS29AUGONJFS#512 2022-23

PS1790































































































































ICT Activities 

 

 2 days Workshop on Android App from 1st to 2nd  Nov, 2018 

 

 

 Two Days Workshop on E-Filling on 16th -17th April, 2019 

 



 Workshop on Operating System & Networking on 1st -2nd November 

2019 

 

 

 

 

 Workshop on Google Classroom for teachers on 20th July 2020 

 

 2 Days Training to B.Voc Students on 16th-17th August 2021 



 

 

 Placement Drive For the students on 28th August 2021 

 

 

 Workshop on Networking on 2nd November 2021 



 

 

 Seminar on Career Counselling on 29th November 2021 

 

 

 

 ICT Enabled Classrooms 



 

 ICT Enabled Seminar Hall 

 

 

 



 High Tech Laboratories 

 

 

 Project Training to M.Sc(CS/IT) Students from 1st March 2023 to 15th April 

2023 

 

 


